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Fencers (all, structured order - 45 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. date of birth

STUEHLER Sven 516 AUT 29/8/1991
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik 181 AUT 15/7/1990
POSCHARNIG Johannes 180 AUT 11/1/1990
LECOCQ Hans-Joachim 405 BEL 10/10/1991
BYK Serguei 86 BLR 8/7/1990
FIDANOV Kristian 919 BUL 26/4/1994
MATISIC Vid 827 CRO 20/6/1994
KOMSIC Ivan 327 CRO 28/5/1990
CHOUPENITCH Alexander 71 CZE 2/5/1994
SRNA Jan 868 CZE 21/5/1990
KURFURST Jan 402 CZE 3/10/1991
KREJCIK Jan 315 CZE 7/6/1991
JORGENSEN Patrick 172 DEN 31/5/1991
JORGENSEN Philippe 179 DEN 17/7/1989
PEGGS Ben 230 GBR 21/10/1990
HARTMANN Markus 468 GER 16/3/1992
BRAUN Marius 44 GER 21/9/1989
KROEPLIN Moritz 123 GER 4/4/1991
SANITA Andre 492 GER 28/3/1992
KONDRITZ Peter 814 HUN 11/1/1990
STEINER Daniel 292 HUN 16/6/1991
ZALABA Peter 541 HUN 20/4/1990
DI FRANCISCA Michele 120 ITA 20/12/1991
LARI Tommaso 112 ITA 5/12/1990
TRANI Francesco 177 ITA 20/12/1991
GAROZZO Daniele 152 ITA 4/8/1992
PAGHIEV Boris 233 MDA 5/6/1989
JANDA Piotr 351 POL 12/4/1991
OSMANSKI Pawel 409 POL 2/5/1989
GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL 20/6/1994
KOPER Damian 510 POL 25/5/1992
DROBYSHEV Oleg 122 RUS 10/1/1989
KUTS Roman 87 RUS 27/6/1990
KOMISSAROV Dmitry 130 RUS 12/2/1990
SAFIN Timur 271 RUS 4/8/1992
MANJA Vladimir 948 SRB 1/2/1991
VEGH David 893 SVK 22/4/1995
CELLER Pavol 287 SVK 13/4/1989
KRALIK Andrej 252 SVK 1/1/1991
VILEM Michal 262 SVK 29/7/1991
HEDENSKOG Filip 229 SWE 23/9/1989
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 5/10/1995
LYULKA Maksym UKR 29/1/1993
STRELTSOV Oleksiy 887 UKR 4/3/1989
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 22/10/1992
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Formula of the competition
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45 fencers

1 poules: round

45 fencers
7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
LECOCQ Hans-Joachim BEL  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
MANJA Vladimir SRB  1  0  1  0  3  1 0.000 -24 6 7
JORGENSEN Philippe DEN  4  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 7 22 4
BRAUN Marius GER  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 14 28 2
KURFURST Jan CZE  2  V  0  V  1  4 0.333 -7 17 6
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR  4  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 22 5
POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT  2  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 1 22 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
TRANI Francesco ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
LYULKA Maksym UKR  0  1  V  4  2  1 0.167 -16 13 6
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 21 3
FIDANOV Kristian BUL  0  4  1  V  0  1 0.167 -17 11 7
HARTMANN Markus GER  3  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 -1 22 5
JANDA Piotr POL  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 7 24 2
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT  2  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 2 22 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS, SZELEI Istvan HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BYK Serguei BLR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
VEGH David SVK  0  2  4  2  V  1 0.167 -12 14 7
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR  1  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -6 17 4
OSMANSKI Pawel POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE  2  V  3  3  V  1 0.333 -3 19 5
KOMSIC Ivan CRO  3  1  V  3  0  4 0.167 -9 16 6
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN  3  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 2 23 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  Blue
Referee: LORENZO Javier ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 7 27 3
SANITA Andre GER  3  V  V  2  3  2 0.333 -3 20 4
KONDRITZ Peter HUN  4  4  3  3  V  2 0.167 -6 21 7
PEGGS Ben GBR  V  0 V4  3  4  1 0.333 -10 17 5
GAROZZO Daniele ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
CELLER Pavol SVK  0 V4  3  V  0  2 0.333 -13 14 6
KUTS Roman RUS  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 26 2
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  Yellow
Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias GER, MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
LARI Tommaso ITA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 21 1
SAFIN Timur RUS  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 6 19 2
SZABADOS Kristof HUN  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
STRELTSOV Oleksiy UKR  0  1  0  1  V 0.200 -15 7 6
KOPER Damian POL  0  V  3  V  3 0.400 -1 16 4
PAGHIEV Boris MDA  0  V  1  2  V 0.400 -8 13 5

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  Green
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
DI FRANCISCA Michele ITA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 21 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK  1  V  V  1  3 0.400 -4 15 5
STUEHLER Sven AUT  0  2  0  3  4 0.000 -16 9 6
KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUS  2  2  V  0  V 0.400 -3 14 4
ZALABA Peter HUN  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
KREJCIK Jan CZE  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 3 21 3

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  Red
Referee: GANASSIN Martina ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MATISIC Vid CRO  3  3  0  4  4 0.000 -11 14 6
KROEPLIN Moritz GER  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
STEINER Daniel HUN  V  0  1  0  V 0.400 -9 11 5
DROBYSHEV Oleg RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
VILEM Michal SVK  V  2  V  1  2 0.400 -4 15 3
SRNA Jan CZE  V  0  2  0  V 0.400 -9 12 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 DROBYSHEV Oleg RUS 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3 OSMANSKI Pawel POL 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 TRANI Francesco ITA 0.833 18 29 qualifier
5 BYK Serguei BLR 0.833 13 27 qualifier
6 LECOCQ Hans-Joachim BEL 0.833 9 27 qualifier
7 KROEPLIN Moritz GER 0.800 14 24 qualifier
8 LARI Tommaso ITA 0.800 14 21 qualifier
9 DI FRANCISCA Michele ITA 0.800 12 21 qualifier

10 ZALABA Peter HUN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
11 BRAUN Marius GER 0.667 14 28 qualifier
12 KUTS Roman RUS 0.667 9 26 qualifier
13 GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL 0.667 7 27 qualifier
14 JANDA Piotr POL 0.667 7 24 qualifier
15 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 0.667 7 21 qualifier
16 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 0.667 1 22 qualifier
17 SAFIN Timur RUS 0.600 6 19 qualifier
18 SZABADOS Kristof HUN 0.600 4 18 qualifier
19 KREJCIK Jan CZE 0.600 3 21 qualifier
20 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 0.500 7 22 qualifier
21 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 0.500 2 23 qualifier
22 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 0.500 2 22 qualifier
23 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 0.500 0 22 qualifier
24 HARTMANN Markus GER 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
25 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 0.500 -6 17 qualifier
26 KOPER Damian POL 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
27 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUS 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
28 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
28 VILEM Michal SVK 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
30 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
31 SRNA Jan CZE 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
32 STEINER Daniel HUN 0.400 -9 11 qualifier
33 SANITA Andre GER 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
34 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
35 KURFURST Jan CZE 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
36 PEGGS Ben GBR 0.333 -10 17 eliminated
37 CELLER Pavol SVK 0.333 -13 14 eliminated
38 STRELTSOV Oleksiy UKR 0.200 -15 7 eliminated
39 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 0.167 -6 21 eliminated
40 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 0.167 -9 16 eliminated
41 VEGH David SVK 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
42 LYULKA Maksym UKR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
43 FIDANOV Kristian BUL 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
44 MATISIC Vid CRO 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
45 STUEHLER Sven AUT 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
46 MANJA Vladimir SRB 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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page 1/21 DROBYSHEV Oleg RUS

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SANITA Andre GER

32 STEINER Daniel HUN    15/7

17 SAFIN Timur RUS

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT

9 DI FRANCISCA Michel ITA

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 HARTMANN Markus GER

25 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 LARI Tommaso ITA

5 BYK Serguei BLR

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 VILEM Michal SVK

21 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 KUTS Roman RUS

13 GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN

29 KRALIK Andrej SVK

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 TRANI Francesco ITA

DROBYSHEV Oleg

Tableau of 32

SANITA Andre
   15/7

SAFIN Timur

POSCHARNIG Johannes
   15/12

DI FRANCISCA Michel

HARTMANN Markus
   15/12

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

LARI Tommaso
   15/5

BYK Serguei

VILEM Michal
   15/4

JORGENSEN Patrick

KUTS Roman
   15/14

GRYGLEWSKI Krystian

JORGENSEN Philippe
   15/9

KRALIK Andrej

TRANI Francesco
   15/12

DROBYSHEV Oleg

Tableau of 16

SAFIN Timur

   15/10

DI FRANCISCA Michel

LARI Tommaso

   15/14

BYK Serguei

KUTS Roman

   15/10

GRYGLEWSKI Krystian

TRANI Francesco

   15/8

DROBYSHEV Oleg

LARI Tommaso

KUTS Roman

TRANI Francesco
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page 2/23 OSMANSKI Pawel POL

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 KURFURST Jan CZE

30 PAGHIEV Boris MDA    15/2

19 KREJCIK Jan CZE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 JANDA Piotr POL

11 BRAUN Marius GER

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 WOHLGEMUTH Domin AUT

27 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUS

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 LECOCQ Hans-Joachim BEL

7 KROEPLIN Moritz GER

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 KOPER Damian POL

23 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 ZALABA Peter HUN

15 CHOUPENITCH Alexan CZE

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 SZABADOS Kristof HUN

31 SRNA Jan CZE

34 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA

OSMANSKI Pawel

Tableau of 32

PAGHIEV Boris
   15/7

KREJCIK Jan

JANDA Piotr
   15/8

BRAUN Marius

WOHLGEMUTH Domin
   15/12

KOMISSAROV Dmitry

LECOCQ Hans-Joachim
   15/7

KROEPLIN Moritz

KOPER Damian
   15/10

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

ZALABA Peter
   15/4

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

SZABADOS Kristof
   15/12

HEDENSKOG Filip

GAROZZO Daniele
   15/7

PAGHIEV Boris

Tableau of 16

JANDA Piotr

   11/10

BRAUN Marius

KOMISSAROV Dmitry

   15/10

KROEPLIN Moritz

ZALABA Peter

   15/5

CHOUPENITCH Alexan

GAROZZO Daniele

   15/10

PAGHIEV Boris

KOMISSAROV Dmitry

KROEPLIN Moritz

GAROZZO Daniele



European U23 Championships
Fleuret Masculin Individuel

Bratislava
le 26 mai 2012

page 1/1

1 DROBYSHEV Oleg RUS

Tableau of 8

8 LARI Tommaso ITA    15/12

5 KUTS Roman RUS

4 TRANI Francesco ITA    15/14

3 PAGHIEV Boris MDA

6 KOMISSAROV Dm RUS    15/5

7 KROEPLIN Moritz GER

2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA    15/8

LARI Tommaso

Semi-finals

TRANI Francesco
   15/8

KOMISSAROV Dm

GAROZZO Daniele
   15/6

LARI Tommaso

Final

GAROZZO Daniele

   15/5
LARI Tommaso
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 LARI Tommaso ITA 5/12/1990
2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 4/8/1992
3 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUS 12/2/1990
3 TRANI Francesco ITA 20/12/1991
5 DROBYSHEV Oleg RUS 10/1/1989
6 KROEPLIN Moritz GER 4/4/1991
7 KUTS Roman RUS 27/6/1990
8 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 5/6/1989
9 BYK Serguei BLR 8/7/1990

10 DI FRANCISCA Michele ITA 20/12/1991
11 ZALABA Peter HUN 20/4/1990
12 BRAUN Marius GER 21/9/1989
13 GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL 20/6/1994
14 JANDA Piotr POL 12/4/1991
15 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 2/5/1994
16 SAFIN Timur RUS 4/8/1992
17 OSMANSKI Pawel POL 2/5/1989
18 LECOCQ Hans-Joachim BEL 10/10/1991
19 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 11/1/1990
20 SZABADOS Kristof HUN 11/3/1990
21 KREJCIK Jan CZE 7/6/1991
22 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989
23 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31/5/1991
24 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15/7/1990
25 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 22/10/1992
26 HARTMANN Markus GER 16/3/1992
27 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 5/10/1995
28 KOPER Damian POL 25/5/1992
29 KRALIK Andrej SVK 1/1/1991
29 VILEM Michal SVK 29/7/1991
31 SANITA Andre GER 28/3/1992
32 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 23/9/1989
33 SRNA Jan CZE 21/5/1990
34 STEINER Daniel HUN 16/6/1991
35 KURFURST Jan CZE 3/10/1991

36 PEGGS Ben GBR 21/10/1990
37 CELLER Pavol SVK 13/4/1989
38 STRELTSOV Oleksiy UKR 4/3/1989
39 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 11/1/1990
40 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 28/5/1990
41 VEGH David SVK 22/4/1995
42 LYULKA Maksym UKR 29/1/1993
43 FIDANOV Kristian BUL 26/4/1994
44 MATISIC Vid CRO 20/6/1994
45 STUEHLER Sven AUT 29/8/1991
46 MANJA Vladimir SRB 1/2/1991
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 5 0
GANASSIN Martina B ITA 1 5 0
HENKELMANN Matthias B GER 1 5 0
KRALIK David B SVK 1 5 2
LORENZO Javier B ESP 1 5 0
MADR Vilem B CZE 1 4 2
PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 1 5 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 5 1
SZELEI Istvan B HUN 1 4 0
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